Features

Maximum operating depth: 100 metres
4 Vectored and 4 vertical thrusters
Auto heading, altitude and depth
Fully interfaced for DVL,

scanning sonar and

USBL positioning system

Full High Definition front camera
with 180 degrees tilting mechanism
Free swimming mode with

150 meters neutrally buoyant

fiber optic cable

1500 lumens LED variable

intensity lighting

Integrated video overlay

Specifications
Depth rating
Length
Height
Width
Weight

Forward speed

TAMBORA ROV
100 msw

848 mm

573 mm

600 mm

Apx. 50 kg

3 knots
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